australianbollards.com.au
+ 613 9459 3488
AUSTRALIAN BOLLARDS - NJM GROUP
Architecturally Designed
Removable Lockable Bollard
AB-CADKL90-S
Specifications
Post dimensions 90mm (DIA) x  5mm (wall thickness)
x 1235mm (height)
100mm (DIA) x  230mm (height)
316 Grade Stainless Steel
17 kg
Sub-Surface Mounted (Core Drilled)
Bollard comes with Australian Bollard
Reflective Tape and Key Set that can be
keyed alike.
Housing includes lid.
Additional storage housing available.
Height dimension includes handle.
Meets OH&S lifet-able weight guidelines
for manual handling.
Base dimensions
Material
Weight
Installation
Additional
Notes